178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0062 • 07/25/25 • Page 1 of 2
CBR Pendant Brackets
PROJECT:            TYPE:
Fabricated brackets made with structural extruded aluminum and cast decorative
elements. Designed for mounting of pendant style fixtures.
Type: Bracket for Mounting Pendant Style Fixtures

• Textured Black
• Gloss Textured Green
• Custom, consult factory
CBR01-1-xx
CBR81-1-30
CBR01-2-xx
CBR81-2-30
CBR40-1-24 CBR40-2-24
178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
LIT-E0062 • 07/25/25 • Page 2 of 2
CBR Pendant Brackets
PROJECT:            TYPE:
1 2
1 Model 2 Finish
CBR01-1-24-S  24” single arm BLK  satin black
CBR01-1-36-S  36” single arm CLB  classic bronze
CBR01-2-24-S  24” double arm GBZ  gloss textured bronze
CBR01-2-36-S  36” double arm GRN  green
CBR01-1-24-L  24” single arm GTB  gloss textured black
CBR01-1-36-L  36” single arm TBK  textured black
CBR01-2-24-L  24” double arm TGR  gloss textured green
CBR01-2-36-L  36” double arm CSTM  custom, consult factory
CBR40-1-24  24” single arm
CBR40-2-24  24” double arm
CBR81-1-30  30” single arm
CBR81-2-30  30” double arm
 Ordering Information
 Product Details
Note:   Models with “-S” are used for
DPS Series luminaires.